C.
B.
A.
Made to Measure.    Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.
O
S
C
IL

GLA-1032  32 channels, 128Kbit/channel
GLA-1132  32 channels, 1Mbit/channel (Long memory)
ORDERING INFORMATION
GLA-1000 Series is a palm-size PC based logic analyzer with functionality matching that of a desktop
device. The maximum 32 channels, 200MHz internal sampling rate, 1Mbits of data memory and
advanced trigger settings give user higher accuracy and longer data analysis result. The unique features
" Data-loss-less compression " , " Enable Qualifier " and " Serial Bus Protocol Analyzer " provide
engineers & professionals with a mean, which can adequately handle today's digital system analysis.
The whole captured data and setting of GLA-1000 Series could be saved as various types of files into
PC for further data analysis, reporting, and other applications. The USB 2.0 communication between
GLA-1000 Series and the PC guarantees the secured data transfer at the maximum speed while
providing GLA-1000 Series with power source.
Delay Time delay, clock event delay
Data Skew < 1.5ns
GTL-161 Testing Probes
16 channel, 25cm (8pin x 2, 2pin x 1, 1pin x 1)
For : GLA-1016
GCP-201 Testing Gripper
20 pcs. signal grippers
For : GLA-1016/1032/1132
Level Configuration, Count/Page Delay, Time and Clock Event Delay
Up to x 255
Memory Utilization
Testing Probes - GTL-161 : 16 channel, 25cm (8pin x 2, 2pin x 1, 1pin x 1) for GLA-1016
Testing Gripper - GCP-201 : 20 pcs. signal grippers for GLA-1016
USB Cable - GTL-243 : USB2.0 cable, A-B type
Testing Gripper - GCP-201 x 2 : 40 pcs. signal grippers for GLA-1032/1132
User manual x 1 , Carrying Case , Software CD-ROM
ACCESSORIES  :
C.
B.

GLA-1032  32 channels, 128Kbit/channel
GLA-1132  32 channels, 1Mbit/channel (Long memory)
ORDERING INFORMATION
GLA-1000 Series is a palm-size PC based logic analyzer with functionality matching that of a desktop
device. The maximum 32 channels, 200MHz internal sampling rate, 1Mbits of data memory and
advanced trigger settings give user higher accuracy and longer data analysis result. The unique features
" Data-loss-less compression " , " Enable Qualifier " and " Serial Bus Protocol Analyzer " provide
engineers & professionals with a mean, which can adequately handle today's digital system analysis.
The whole captured data and setting of GLA-1000 Series could be saved as various types of files into
PC for further data analysis, reporting, and other applications. The USB 2.0 communication between
GLA-1000 Series and the PC guarantees the secured data transfer at the maximum speed while
providing GLA-1000 Series with power source.
Delay Time delay, clock event delay
Data Skew < 1.5ns
GTL-161 Testing Probes
16 channel, 25cm (8pin x 2, 2pin x 1, 1pin x 1)
For : GLA-1016
GCP-201 Testing Gripper
20 pcs. signal grippers
For : GLA-1016/1032/1132
Level Configuration, Count/Page Delay, Time and Clock Event Delay
Up to x 255
Memory Utilization
Testing Probes - GTL-161 : 16 channel, 25cm (8pin x 2, 2pin x 1, 1pin x 1) for GLA-1016
Testing Gripper - GCP-201 : 20 pcs. signal grippers for GLA-1016
USB Cable - GTL-243 : USB2.0 cable, A-B type
Testing Gripper - GCP-201 x 2 : 40 pcs. signal grippers for GLA-1032/1132
User manual x 1 , Carrying Case , Software CD-ROM
ACCESSORIES  :